

***IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION***

FIRST APPEAL NO.581 OF 2020

Geet Publicity
Through its
Prop. Neeta Gulati ...Appellant
Vs
Mr. Raju Lal Motwani ...Respondent

Mr. Rajiv Narula i/by J.N. & Associates for the Appellant.
Mr. Santosh Parad for MCGM/Respondent No.1.

CORAM : SANDEEP K. SHINDE J.

DATE : JANUARY 11, 2023.

P.C. :

In view of the order dated 21st June, 2022, list the
First Appeal On 24th February, 2023 at 2.30 p.m.

ty

(SANDEEP K. SHINDE, J.)